

Mauro Electric, Inc. Emphasizes Panel Safety With Proactive Replacement Program

Mauro Electric, Inc. launches a proactive panel replacement program to enhance electrical safety through inspections, risk assessments, and expert upgrades.

BOTHELL, WA, UNITED STATES, March 22, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mauro Electric, Inc. a leading provider of <u>electrical services</u> in Bothell, WA announced a proactive panel replacement program focused on identifying and upgrading older electrical panels that may pose safety risks.

"Older electrical panels can become outdated and present potential fire and safety hazards," said Ricky Mauro,



Updated electrical panel installed by Mauro Electric Inc.

owner of Mauro Electric, Inc. "Our program proactively addresses these concerns by inspecting panels and recommending upgrades, where necessary."

Mauro Electric, Inc.'s panel replacement program includes:

Our panel replacement program is a testament to our commitment to providing the highest quality electrical services and ensuring peace of mind." *Ricky Mauro, owner of Mauro Electric, Inc.* A comprehensive inspection - Before any work commences, expert electricians will conduct a thorough inspection of electrical panels, assessing their age, condition, and compliance with current safety standards. Perform a risk assessment - Based on the findings of the inspection, Mauro Electric's electricians will share a detailed assessment of the panel's condition and identify any potential safety concerns.

Upgrade recommendations - If necessary, a member of Mauro Electric's team will recommend specific upgrades

such as panel replacements, circuit breaker upgrades, or other necessary safety improvements.

Expert workmanship and installation - Mauro Electric's team of experienced electricians will handle all panel replacements and upgrades with precision and care, ensuring a safe, efficient process.

Expert guidance - Mauro Electric, Inc. will guide home and property owners through every step of the process, taking into account the individual electrical needs, goals, and budget of each customer.

"We believe in prioritizing the safety and well-being of our residential and <u>commercial</u> customers," Ricky Mauro said. "Our panel replacement program is a testament to our commitment to providing the highest quality electrical services and ensuring peace of mind."

Mauro Electric, Inc. encourages homeowners and business owners to schedule a panel inspection to assess their electrical safety needs.

For information on this program visit <u>www.mauroelectricinc.com</u>

ABOUT MAURO ELECTRIC, INC. For more than 25 years, Mauro Electric, Inc. has been a trusted provider of electrical services, including panel upgrades, installations, new construction wiring, and more. Mauro Electric, Inc. is a preferred provider for residential and commercial building owners in Bothell, WA.

Keyona Ransom Integrity PNW email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/796068822

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.